
I.D.:	44865739

REF	387	TAVI	pt	Cristi	IT	Fibra	optica	Intellinet	patch	panel	LC-
SC	duplex	2m	50/125	OM2	multimodala

Data	publicarii 12.12.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul	estimativ: 247,08	RON	-	247,08	RON 	 	

Descriere: Fibra	optica	Intellinet	patch	panel	LC-SC	duplex	2m	50/125	OM2	multimodala


